

Criminal Appeal 22/2019

Order No.15, Dated 20.03.2021:

Appellants are present by filing hazira and prays for time.

Call for L.C.R.

To 12/04/2021 for hearing of appeal.

Addl. Sessions Judge, 1<sup>st</sup> Court  
Howrah