

Criminal Appeal 22 /2019

Order No.25,

Dated : 05.04.2023

Today, the date is fixed for L.C.R and hearing.

Appellant no 2 files hazira.

L.C.R not yet received.

Ld. Court is vacant. Ld. FTC-II is in-charge.

Ld. Officer-in-Charge is busy in her own file.

So, the case is adjourned till 27/06/2023 for appearance and L.C.R. and hearing.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

A.S.J, 1st Court, Howrah.

Additional Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Howrah.